Description

Construction of exports house for
Sukara Exports at Khanpur, New
Delhi

Tennis Stadium 4 Nos. Bungalows
Health Club with 25000 sft. Area as
basement and same as G.Floor &
Swimming Pool with its allied
Construction at Shanti Sports Club,
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi

Construction of misc. civil works
done for Escort Corporate house at
faridabad

Construction of staff quarter for Indian
Oil at Hanumangarh, Rajasthan.

Costruction of Misc. Foundation &
Admin block for daily forgings at
sec- 25 Faridabad

Construction of Factory building at DLF
industrial area for Delhi

Client
[Architect

Jitendera
Architects

Design &
Development
Consultant
at Green
Park

Escorts Ltd.

Indian Oil

Jitendera
Architects

Jitendra
Architects

1990-91

1990-91

1990-93

1993-94

1993-94

1994-95

Cost of
Project

40.00
Lacs

6.00
Crore

50.00
Lacs

50.00
Lacs

25.00 Lacs
(Labour
Jobs)

50.00 Lacs



10.

11

12

13

Description

Factory building for Garment craft of Mr.
Bhim Garg, Okhla Industial Area, New
Delhi.

Construction of villas for Mr. Subhash
Lakhotia at Eros Garden,Charmwood
Village,Faridabad.

Addition & alteration of residential

building for Mr. Grish Mohan & Mr.

Arvind Nanda at S-247, Panchsheel
Park,New Delhi .

Residential four storeyed building for Mr.
Binod Mishra at A-55/8,DLF Qutub
Enclave ,Phase -1,Gurgaon.

Construction of Elite home for Mr. Bakshi
at Vasant kunj,Delhi.

Residential four storied building for
Mr.Vishal Marwah at C5/25,Vasant
kunj,New Delhi.

Construction of school building for Holy
child Public School,Faridabad .

Client
[Architect

Spaazio,GK-II

Jitendra Architect

Kumar Moorthy &
Associates
Safdarjung Enclave

Kumar Moorthy &
Associates

Kumar Moorthy &
Associates

Kumar Moorthy &
Associates

School
Management
Holy Child

1995-96

1996

1997

1997

1997-98

1997

1997-98

Cost of
Project

30.00 Lacs

40.00 Lacs

70.00 Lacs

55.00 Lacs

70.00 Lacs

65.00 Lacs

85.00Lacs



Description Client Cost of

/Architect Project
14 Construction of four Nos. executive Villas Design & 1997-98 300 Lacs
at Shanti Vatika Kishangarh Vasant Kunj Development
consultants Green
Park
15 Tilling work in special pattern in Team Architects 1999 25.00 Lacs
swimming pool( shooting) Place for GK-II

Monsoon Wedding at Aurangzeb Lane,
New Delhi for Appejay Pvt. Ltd.

16 Construction of Factory Building for Jitendra 1999 110.00 Lacs
Astron Rubber (P) Ltd. at Lajwanti Architect
Complex, Faridabad. Faridabad
17 Residential Two Storied Building for Mr. Kumar Moorthy & 2000 66.00 Lacs
Sanjeev Seth at 864,sec-17,Gurgaon Associates
18 Additions and alteration of Farm House Raseel Gujral 2000 28.00 Lacs
for Raseel Gujral at sultanpur ,New Delhi.
19 Construction of swimming pool& Casa Pa Radox 2000 35.00 Lacs
Finishing work at Radisson (Raseel Gujral)
Hotel,Jalandhar.
20. Construction of school building for Qwners 2000-01 70.00 Lacs

Adarsh Vidya Niketan,Faridabad.



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Description Client
/Architect

Residenatial three storied building for Kumar Moorthy &
Dr.Vivek Sabharwal at 66/3,4 Rajendra Associates
Nagar, New Delhi.

Construction of school building for M/s. Bawa Architect
Mabharishi Vidya Mandir at Kathua,J& K

Residential three storied building for Gen. Kumar Moorthy &
R. Shaharawat at 885,Sec-17 B ,Gurgaon Associates

Factory building for Ravells Apparels Pvt.  Images, B-143,C.R.

Ltd. at G.P.46 Sector-18,Gurgaon Park, New Delhi
Construction of school Building for M/s Bawa
Mabharishi Yogi at Taluka Nainital. Architects
Farm House for Mr. Arvind Nanda at 6 Spazzio
No. Haveli, Mandi Goa, Farm House,
New Delhi
Construction Of Connecting Bridge M/s Allana Ltd.

between two plants & MBM storage plant
at site —1V,Sahibabad

2001-02

2001-02

2001-03

2002-2003

2002-03

2002-03

2003-04

Cost of
Project

80.00 Lacs

68.00 Lacs

95.00 Lacs

2.5Cr.

65 Lacs

45.00 Lacs

40.00 Lacs




28

29

30.

31

32

33

34

Description

Construction of swimming pool at E-13
Pushpanjli farm houses,New Delhi.

Renovation work for Dabon International
at A-42-42,Noida,Phase-II

Construction of Farm House For Mr.
Rajeev Chadda at Jaunapur, New Delhi

Residential Building for justice
P.N.Bhagwati at C7/1,DLF Gurgaon.

Construction of farm House for Mr. Mehra
President Uni Product Ltd.

Construction of three nos. residential
houses of 350 sg-yards each for Mr.
Shalabh Pandey at sec.49 sainik colony,
Faridabad

Construction of Hostel for vedic pandit
and boundary wall in 60 acres campus at
panduka (Raipur) chhatisgarh

Client
[Architect

M/s Aguaprocess
Consultant

Kumar Moorthy &
Associate

Spazzio

Mr. Shivan Ganju

Verma Architects

MV.V.V.P.
Holland

2004-05

2004-05

2004-05

2004-05

2004-05

2005-06

2006

Cost of
Project

35.00 Lacs

45.00 Lacs

105.00 Lacs

60.00 Lacs

55.00 Lacs

90.00 Lacs

250.00 Lacs




35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Description

Residential Building for Mr. Vishal
Marwah at D-2A/8,Vasant Vihar

Construction of 20000 Sg. Ft. Luxurious
Bungalow, Job Done. Full Construction
and Finishing.

Construction of commerial Complex at
Okhla Phase —I

Residential Building for Mr. Rajnish
Chadda at C-184,Sector-44,Noida
Farm House for Mr. Gautam Suri at F-

36,Radhey Mohan Drive ,Chattarpu, New
Delhi.

Construction of farm house for Arvind
Nanada at 6.No. Mandi

Construction of Corporate House 154 D
,Sec-63,Noida Area-1,65,000 Sq Ft.

Client
[Architect

Kumar Moorthy &
Associate

Anup Khotari

TCS
Associate

Habitat Design

Design Plus
(Mr. Mohit Gujral)

Design Plus

Arch- Sanjeev
Tandon &
Associates

2005-06

2007

2008

2006

2006

2006

2006

Cost of
Project

1.8Cr.

10.00 Cr.

3.00 Cr.

80.00 Lacs

2.00 Cr

1.00 Cr

12.00 Cr



Description Client Cost of

/Architect Project
42 Interior Works in Vatika Resorts at Shona 2007 1.55Cr
43  Residential Building for Mr. Arun Gupta Habitat Design 1.8Cr
at B-170, Sec- 44,Noida
44 Construction of factory Building for M/s D.F.A. Design 2009 2.00 cr
Super FIl Engineers at Chopanki Forum Associate

45  Construction of factory building for Jitendra 2009 2.00Cr.
premium moulding at dharukhera Architect

46  Construction of Banglow for Mr. Pradeep  Abitare Consultants 2009 2.00 Cr

Verma at Gurgaon.

47 Construction of I.T. Park (Logix D.F.A. 2010 8.00 Cr

Technova) For V.C Solution, Sector- Architects
132,Noida
48 Construction of 4 Star Hotel at partparganj Sanjay Puri 2008-09 15Cr.

Extension




50

51

52

53

54

55

Description

Factory Building for Uni Product India
Ltd.

Construction of respective building for
Col. Amardeep Singh Mantaz at W-
119,G.K.-1 ,New Delhi

Construction of Vedic Pandit Residence
at Karaundi ,Jabalpur(M.P.)

Construction of VIP Lounges & Suits at
National Institute of Financial
Management Faridabad

Construction of Vedic Pandit Residence
at
Karaundi, Jabalpur (M.P)

Construction of Elite Residence
For Mr. Shyam Aggarwal

4 Construction of School Building
MVM & Their Renovation works
at YNR

Client
[Architect

Shilpakar

Kumar Moorthy and
Associates

MVVVP Holland

NIFM

MVVVP
Holland

SAN SAM
INTERIOR Mumbai

MVM

2006

2007

2008-09

2009-10

2007-2013

2011-12

2013-14

Cost of
Project

8.00 Cr.

2.5Cr.

9.00 Cr

1.00 Cr

9.00 Crore

40.00 Lacs
Labour Jobs

1.5 Crore



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Description

Construction of IT park at Sec-
106, Noida

Construction of Elite Residence
For Mr. Vikas Aggarwal at YNR

Construction of school building
Maharishi vidya Mandir, Jammu

Construction of Basement + 19
Storeyed Towers at Gaur City
Noida Extn.

Construction of school building
Maharishi vidya Mandir, Nainitaal

Construction of school building
Maharishi vidya Mandir, Bageshwar

Construction of 960 sq. yard villa for
Mr. Narendera Bansal at YNR

Client
[Architect

SPIRIT GLOBLE

CHARGED
VOIDS
Chandigarh

NIRMAN,BHOPAL

Gaur Sons
Promoters

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Chetan
Ahaluwalia

2014

2015

2015

2011-15

2015-16

2015

2015

Cost of
Project

6.00 Crore

50 Lacs

2.05 Crore

17.00 Crore

2.5 Crore

3.00 Crore

50.00 Lac
(Labour
Job)



63

64

65

66

67

Description

10 Construction of showroom
commercial building for Mr. Bhoop
Singh at YNR.

Renovation work of Maharishi Vidya
Mandir at
Kurukshetra

Completion of Second School
Building, Yamuna Nagar.

Construction of School Building ,Jammu

Reconstruction of Boundary Wall

Client
[Architect

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

2015

2015

2014-15

2014-15

2015-16

Cost of
Project

20.00 Lac
(Labour Job)

1.00 Cr

1.5Cr

1.40 Cr

30 Lac




68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Description

Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Sainik Colony
,Jammu

Re-painting Works school Building ,
Jammu

Renovation Of school Building ,Kathua

Construction of Culvert ,Building Works
with Painting ,Nainital,U.K.

Construction of 300m Boundary Wall and
Renovation of 4 Nos.,Toilets Blocks and
Etc.,Nainital.

Melamine polish Works at Godrej
Summit.

Hardscape works for Marketing Office &
parking works —Godrej Golf Links

Painting ,Repairing,Snagging
&Desnagging and Related —Godrej
Summit .

Client

/Architect

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Maharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Godrej Properties
Ltd.

Godrej Properties
Ltd.

Simplex
Infrastructure Ltd.

Time

period

2015-16

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

Cost of
Project

2.40 Cr

20 lac

25 Lac

50 lac

57 Lac

20 Lac

1Cr

1.40Cr




S | Description CLIENT/ Time Cost of project
ARCHITECT | period

76 Civil Works at Syscom ,NSEZ, Syscom 2018-19 1.2Cr
Noida
77 School Building Construction Maharishi Siksha 2018-19 1.25cr
,Bhowali, Sansthan
78 Expansion Joint Works, Godrej Properties Ltd 2018-19 40 Lac
Godrej Aria
79 School Building Construction Maharishi Siksha 2017-18 1.90cr
,Bageshwar Sansthan
80  Construction of Swimming Pool 2018-19 50 Lac
and Toe wall —Godrej Golf Links Godrej Properties Ltd
81 School Building Construction Maharishi Siksha 2017-18 2.74cr
Nainital Sansthan
82 Drainage works for Expansion Godrej Properties 2018-19 45 Lac
Joint Works , Godrej Summit Ltd.
83 Rennovation work at MUIT Mabharishi University 2017-18 lcr

,Noida



S. | Description

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Finshing Works and Flat
Handover

Renovation Work of Maharishi
Mahila Wing A-Pentagon

Construction of Boundary wall at
MUIT of Maharishi Nagar at
Noida

Balance Works of Civil Structure

Finishing and MEP Work of 160

Nos flats, Basement and EWS at
The Palm Garden, Gurgaon

Construction of Boundary wall at
Modinagar

Construction of Boundary wall at
Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Almora,
Uttarakhand

Renovation of School Building at
Modinagar

Basement Repair &
Miscellaneous work at Candor
Techspace, Sec-21, Gurgaon

CLIENT/
ARCHITECT

Emmar

Mabharishi Sidh
Mabhila Vidya Peeth

Maharishi Ved
Vigyan Vidya Peeth

Emaar India Ltd.

Maharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Candor Kolkata One
hi-Tech Structures
Pvt Ltd

Time
period

2019

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Cost of project

50 lacs

1.50 Cr

60 Lac

1.21Cr

20 Lac

30.54 Lac

45.10 Lac

46.99 Lac



S. | Description CLIENT/

ARCHITECT

92  Construction of Boundary wall at Mabharishi Siksha
Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Sansthan
Kurukshetra

93 Fire & Misc Work at Shiv KRN Education
Nadar School Faridabad

94 Misc Boundary wall & Painting KRN Education
work at Shiv Nadar School
Gurugram

95 Misc Civil Work at Shiv Nadar KRN education
School Gurugram

97 Barbed Wire Fencing work at  Godrej Properties
Yamunanagar Limited

98 Painting work at Yamunanagar Mabharishi Siksha
Sansthan

Time
period

2021-22

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

2023-24

Cost of project

56.20 Lac

44.82 Lakhs

32 Lakhs

25 Lakhs

14 Lakhs

20 Lakhs



