S. N o.	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
1	Construction of exports house for Sukara Exports at Khanpur, New Delhi	Jitendera Architects	1990-91	40.00 Lacs
2	Tennis Stadium 4 Nos. Bungalows Health Club with 25000 sft. Area as basement and same as G.Floor & Swimming Pool with its allied Construction at Shanti Sports Club, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi	Design & Development Consultant at Green Park	1990-91	6.00 Crore
3	Construction of misc. civil works done for Escort Corporate house at faridabad	Escorts Ltd.	1990-93	50.00 Lacs
4	Construction of staff quarter for Indian Oil at Hanumangarh, Rajasthan.	Indian Oil	1993-94	50.00 Lacs
5	Costruction of Misc. Foundation & Admin block for daily forgings at sec- 25 Faridabad	Jitendera Architects	1993-94	25.00 Lacs (Labour Jobs)
6	Construction of Factory building at DLF industrial area for Delhi	Jitendra Architects	1994-95	50.00 Lacs

S. N	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
7	Factory building for Garment craft of Mr. Bhim Garg, Okhla Industial Area, New Delhi.	Spaazio,GK-II	1995-96	30.00 Lacs
8	Construction of villas for Mr. Subhash Lakhotia at Eros Garden, Charmwood Village, Faridabad.	Jitendra Architect	1996	40.00 Lacs
9	Addition & alteration of residential building for Mr. Grish Mohan & Mr. Arvind Nanda at S-247, Panchsheel Park,New Delhi.	Kumar Moorthy & Associates Safdarjung Enclave	1997	70.00 Lacs
10.	Residential four storeyed building for Mr. Binod Mishra at A-55/8,DLF Qutub Enclave ,Phase -1,Gurgaon.	Kumar Moorthy & Associates	1997	55.00 Lacs
11	Construction of Elite home for Mr. Bakshi at Vasant kunj,Delhi.	Kumar Moorthy & Associates	1997-98	70.00 Lacs
12	Residential four storied building for Mr.Vishal Marwah at C5/25,Vasant kunj,New Delhi.	Kumar Moorthy & Associates	1997	65.00 Lacs
13	Construction of school building for Holy child Public School,Faridabad.	School Management Holy Child	1997-98	85.00Lacs

S. N	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
14	Construction of four Nos. executive Villas at Shanti Vatika Kishangarh Vasant Kunj	Design & Development consultants Green Park	1997-98	300 Lacs
15	Tilling work in special pattern in swimming pool(shooting) Place for Monsoon Wedding at Aurangzeb Lane, New Delhi for Appejay Pvt. Ltd.	Team Architects GK-II	1999	25.00 Lacs
16	Construction of Factory Building for Astron Rubber (P) Ltd. at Lajwanti Complex, Faridabad.	Jitendra Architect Faridabad	1999	110.00 Lacs
17	Residential Two Storied Building for Mr. Sanjeev Seth at 864,sec-17,Gurgaon	Kumar Moorthy & Associates	2000	66.00 Lacs
18	Additions and alteration of Farm House for Raseel Gujral at sultanpur, New Delhi.	Raseel Gujral	2000	28.00 Lacs
19	Construction of swimming pool& Finishing work at Radisson Hotel,Jalandhar.	Casa Pa Radox (Raseel Gujral)	2000	35.00 Lacs
20.	Construction of school building for Adarsh Vidya Niketan, Faridabad.	Qwners	2000-01	70.00 Lacs

S. N o.	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
21	Residenatial three storied building for Dr. Vivek Sabharwal at 66/3,4 Rajendra Nagar, New Delhi.	Kumar Moorthy & Associates	2001-02	80.00 Lacs
22	Construction of school building for Maharishi Vidya Mandir at Kathua,J& K	M/s. Bawa Architect	2001-02	68.00 Lacs
23	Residential three storied building for Gen. R. Shaharawat at 885,Sec-17 B ,Gurgaon	Kumar Moorthy & Associates	2001-03	95.00 Lacs
24	Factory building for Ravells Apparels Pvt. Ltd. at G.P.46 Sector-18,Gurgaon	Images, B-143,C.R. Park, New Delhi	2002-2003	2.5 Cr.
25	Construction of school Building for Maharishi Yogi at Taluka Nainital.	M/s Bawa Architects	2002-03	65 Lacs
26	Farm House for Mr. Arvind Nanda at 6 No. Haveli, Mandi Goa, Farm House, New Delhi	Spazzio	2002-03	45.00 Lacs
27	Construction Of Connecting Bridge between two plants & MBM storage plant at site –IV,Sahibabad	M/s Allana Ltd.	2003-04	40.00 Lacs

S. N	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
28	Construction of swimming pool at E-13 Pushpanjli farm houses, New Delhi.	M/s Aquaprocess Consultant	2004-05	35.00 Lacs
29	Renovation work for Dabon International at A-42-42,Noida,Phase-II		2004-05	45.00 Lacs
30.	Construction of Farm House For Mr. Rajeev Chadda at Jaunapur, New Delhi	Kumar Moorthy & Associate	2004-05	105.00 Lacs
31	Residential Building for justice P.N.Bhagwati at C7/1,DLF Gurgaon.	Spazzio	2004-05	60.00 Lacs
32	Construction of farm House for Mr. Mehra President Uni Product Ltd.	Mr. Shivan Ganju	2004-05	55.00 Lacs
33	Construction of three nos. residential houses of 350 sq-yards each for Mr. Shalabh Pandey at sec.49 sainik colony, Faridabad	Verma Architects	2005-06	90.00 Lacs
34	Construction of Hostel for vedic pandit and boundary wall in 60 acres campus at panduka (Raipur) chhatisgarh	M.V.V.P. Holland	2006	250.00 Lacs

S. N o.	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
35	Residential Building for Mr. Vishal Marwah at D-2A/8,Vasant Vihar	Kumar Moorthy & Associate	2005-06	1.8 Cr.
36	Construction of 20000 Sq. Ft. Luxurious Bungalow, Job Done. Full Construction and Finishing.	Anup Khotari	2007	10.00 Cr.
37	Construction of commerial Complex at Okhla Phase –I	TCS Associate	2008	3.00 Cr.
38	Residential Building for Mr. Rajnish Chadda at C-184,Sector-44,Noida	Habitat Design	2006	80.00 Lacs
39	Farm House for Mr. Gautam Suri at F-36,Radhey Mohan Drive ,Chattarpu, New Delhi.	Design Plus (Mr. Mohit Gujral)	2006	2.00 Cr
40	Construction of farm house for Arvind Nanada at 6.No. Mandi	Design Plus	2006	1.00 Cr
41	Construction of Corporate House 154 D ,Sec-63,Noida Area-1,65,000 Sq Ft.	Arch- Sanjeev Tandon & Associates	2006	12.00 Cr

S. N o.	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
42	Interior Works in Vatika Resorts at Shona		2007	1.55Cr
43	Residential Building for Mr. Arun Gupta at B-170, Sec- 44,Noida	Habitat Design		1.8 Cr
44	Construction of factory Building for M/s Super Fll Engineers at Chopanki	D.F.A. Design Forum Associate	2009	2.00 cr
45	Construction of factory building for premium moulding at dharukhera	Jitendra Architect	2009	2.00 Cr.
46	Construction of Banglow for Mr. Pradeep Verma at Gurgaon.	Abitare Consultants	2009	2.00 Cr
47	Construction of I.T. Park (Logix Technova) For V.C Solution, Sector- 132, Noida	D.F.A. Architects	2010	8.00 Cr
48	Construction of 4 Star Hotel at partparganj Extension	Sanjay Puri	2008-09	15 Cr.

S. N	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
49	Factory Building for Uni Product India Ltd.	Shilpakar	2006	8.00 Cr.
50	Construction of respective building for Col. Amardeep Singh Mantaz at W-119,G.K1,New Delhi	Kumar Moorthy and Associates	2007	2.5 Cr.
51	Construction of Vedic Pandit Residence at Karaundi ,Jabalpur(M.P.)	MVVVP Holland	2008-09	9.00 Cr
52	Construction of VIP Lounges & Suits at National Institute of Financial Management Faridabad	NIFM	2009-10	1.00 Cr
53	Construction of Vedic Pandit Residence at Karaundi, Jabalpur (M.P)	MVVVP Holland	2007-2013	9.00 Crore
54	Construction of Elite Residence For Mr. Shyam Aggarwal	SAN SAM INTERIOR Mumbai	2011-12	40.00 Lacs Labour Jobs
55	4 Construction of School Building MVM & Their Renovation works at YNR	MVM	2013-14	1.5 Crore

S. N	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
56	Construction of IT park at Sec- 106, Noida	SPIRIT GLOBLE	2014	6.00 Crore
57	Construction of Elite Residence For Mr. Vikas Aggarwal at YNR	CHARGED VOIDS Chandigarh	2015	50 Lacs
58	Construction of school building Maharishi vidya Mandir, Jammu	NIRMAN,BHOPAL	2015	2.05 Crore
59	Construction of Basement + 19 Storeyed Towers at Gaur City Noida Extn.	Gaur Sons Promoters	2011-15	17.00 Crore
60	Construction of school building Maharishi vidya Mandir, Nainitaal	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2015-16	2.5 Crore
61	Construction of school building Maharishi vidya Mandir, Bageshwar	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2015	3.00 Crore
62	Construction of 960 sq. yard villa for Mr. Narendera Bansal at YNR	Chetan Ahaluwalia	2015	50.00 Lac (Labour Job)

S. N	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
63	10 Construction of showroom commercial building for Mr. Bhoop Singh at YNR.		2015	20.00 Lac (Labour Job)
64	Renovation work of Maharishi Vidya Mandir at Kurukshetra	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2015	1.00 Cr
65	Completion of Second School Building, Yamuna Nagar.	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2014-15	1.5 Cr
66	Construction of School Building ,Jammu	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2014-15	1.40 Cr
67	Reconstruction of Boundary Wall	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2015-16	30 Lac

S. N	Description	Client /Architect	Time period	Cost of Project
68	Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Sainik Colony ,Jammu	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2015-16	2.40 Cr
69	Re-painting Works school Building , Jammu	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2016-17	20 lac
70	Renovation Of school Building ,Kathua	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2016-17	25 Lac
71	Construction of Culvert ,Building Works with Painting ,Nainital,U.K.	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2016-17	50 lac
72	Construction of 300m Boundary Wall and Renovation of 4 Nos., Toilets Blocks and Etc., Nainital.	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2017-18	57 Lac
73	Melamine polish Works at Godrej Summit.	Godrej Properties Ltd.	2017-18	20 Lac
74	Hardscape works for Marketing Office & parking works –Godrej Golf Links	Godrej Properties Ltd.	2017-18	1 Cr
75	Painting ,Repairing,Snagging &Desnagging and Related –Godrej Summit .	Simplex Infrastructure Ltd.	2017-18	1.40Cr

S N. o.	Description	CLIENT/ ARCHITECT	Time period	Cost of project
76	Civil Works at Syscom ,NSEZ, Noida	Syscom	2018-19	1.2 Cr
77	School Building Construction ,Bhowali,	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2018-19	1.25cr
78	Expansion Joint Works, Godrej Aria	Godrej Properties Ltd	2018-19	40 Lac
79	School Building Construction ,Bageshwar	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2017-18	1.90cr
80	Construction of Swimming Pool and Toe wall –Godrej Golf Links	Godrej Properties Ltd	2018-19	50 Lac
81	School Building Construction ,Nainital	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2017-18	2.74cr
82	Drainage works for Expansion Joint Works, Godrej Summit	Godrej Properties Ltd.	2018-19	45 Lac
83	Rennovation work at MUIT ,Noida	Maharishi University	2017-18	1cr

S. N. o.	Description	CLIENT/ ARCHITECT	Time period	Cost of project
84	Finshing Works and Flat Handover	Emmar	2019	50 lacs
85	Renovation Work of Maharishi Mahila Wing A-Pentagon	Maharishi Sidh Mahila Vidya Peeth	2021-22	1.50 Cr
86	Construction of Boundary wall at MUIT of Maharishi Nagar at Noida	Maharishi Ved Vigyan Vidya Peeth	2021-22	60 Lac
87	Balance Works of Civil Structure Finishing and MEP Work of 160 Nos flats, Basement and EWS at The Palm Garden, Gurgaon	Emaar India Ltd.	2021-22	1.21 Cr
88	Construction of Boundary wall at Modinagar	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2021-22	20 Lac
89	Construction of Boundary wall at Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Almora, Uttarakhand	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2021-22	30.54 Lac
90	Renovation of School Building at Modinagar	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2021-22	45.10 Lac
91	Basement Repair & Miscellaneous work at Candor Techspace, Sec-21, Gurgaon	Candor Kolkata One hi-Tech Structures Pvt Ltd	2021-22	46.99 Lac

S. N. o.	Description	CLIENT/ ARCHITECT	Time period	Cost of project
92	Construction of Boundary wall at Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Kurukshetra	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2021-22	56.20 Lac
93	Fire & Misc Work at Shiv Nadar School Faridabad	KRN Education	2023-24	44.82 Lakhs
94	Misc Boundary wall & Painting work at Shiv Nadar School Gurugram	KRN Education	2023-24	32 Lakhs
95	Misc Civil Work at Shiv Nadar School Gurugram	KRN education	2023-24	25 Lakhs
97	Barbed Wire Fencing work at Yamunanagar	Godrej Properties Limited	2023-24	14 Lakhs
98	Painting work at Yamunanagar	Maharishi Siksha Sansthan	2023-24	20 Lakhs